2024/25

Date

21/05/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
19/11/2024
19/11/2024
21/01/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025

2025/26

Payee

Dorset Home and Gardens
Huck Tek

Staff

Parkes and Gardens

St Mary Church PCC

Staff

Staff

On Line Playgrounds

Service

Play Park Repairs

New Equipment
Wages (Apr-Sep)

Grass Cutting

Donation to bell repairs
Wages (Oct-Dec)
Wages (Jan-Mar

Play Park Equipment

Amount
581.00
53995.20
2162.40
2700.00
1243.14
1173.00
1111.20
680.28



