2024/25

Date	Payee	Service	Amount
21/05/2024	Dorset Home and Gardens	Play Park Repairs	581.00
10/09/2024	Huck Tek	New Equipment	53995.20
10/09/2024	Staff	Wages (Apr-Sep)	2162.40
19/11/2024	Parkes and Gardens	Grass Cutting	2700.00
19/11/2024	St Mary Church PCC	Donation to bell repairs	1243.14
21/01/2025	Staff	Wages (Oct-Dec)	1173.00
18/03/2025	Staff	Wages (Jan-Mar	1111.20
18/03/2025	On Line Playgrounds	Play Park Equipment	680.28

2025/26